

No Soy, No Gluten, No Eggs, No Dairy, No Nuts, No Gelatin, No GMOs
 No Artificial Colors, Flavors, or Sweeteners, No Preservatives.



Gluten free (wheat)



Egg free



Dairy free



Peanut free

CAUTION: As with any dietary supplement, consult your healthcare provider before using this product, especially if pregnant, nursing, taking medications, or under medical supervision. Discontinue use and contact your healthcare professional if you experience a side effect or an allergic reaction.



Saffron Gummies New

X002YBL643



Manufactured for:
 Flamingo Supplements LLC
 Beverly Hills, CA 90210
 1-866-992-8368 (Toll Free)
 @flamingosupplements

Item #621

Want DISCOUNTS?
www.flamingosupplements.com

* These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.



Saffron Gummies

Lemon Balm, Rhodiola Rosea Extract, & GABA



60 Natural Apple Flavored Gummies

DIETARY SUPPLEMENT

Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 2 Gummies
 Servings per Container: 30

	Amount Per Serving	% DV
Calories	12	
Total Carbohydrates	4 g	1%†
Total Sugars	4 g	**
Includes 4g Added Sugars		12%†
Saffron Extract	30 mg	**
Rhodiola Rosea Extract	20 mg	**
Lemon Balm Extract	40 mg	**
Gaba (Gamma-Aminobutyric Acid)	20 mg	**

**Daily Value Not Established.

†Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Other Ingredients: Glucose Syrup, Beet Sugar, Water, Citric Acid, Pectin, Trisodium Citrate, Vegetable Oil (Coconut Oil), Natural Color (Turmeric), Apple Natural Flavor, Natural Color (Spirulina) and Carnauba Wax (to prevent sticking).

Gummy colors vary due to natural colors and flavors.
 May contain specs from natural herbs.

Suggested Use: Take 2 gummies daily or as directed by your healthcare provider. Chew thoroughly before swallowing.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. DO NOT USE IF SAFETY SEAL IS DAMAGED OR MISSING. STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.